
103 sq’

99 sq’

100 sq’

81 sq’

204 sq’

13 sq’

Tri-Towers (Wright) | Single Suite 2

4’ 3.5”

2’

(Per Bedroom)

Ceiling Height
8’

1 Closet
4’3.5”x2’x8’

Closet

1 Dresser
2’11.5”x2’7”x1’11”

2 Bunkable XL Twin
Mattresses

3’ x 6’8”

2 Desks & Chairs
3’4”x1’11”x2’6”

Window/HVAC Window/HVAC
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Private
Lounge


